
Attendee List

2025 Shareholder and Strategic Leadership Conference

NetOne

10911 Raven Ridge Rd #103-105, Raleigh, NC 27614

Ph: (800) 786-3260

September 15-17, 2025

Attendees:

Columbus, GA 31909 Acom Integrated Solutions Jeff Beck jeff.beck@acom.us

Columbus, GA 31909 John Jeffries jjeffries@acom.us

Melville, NY 11747 ADI John Sullivan John_sullivan@adi-dist.com

Melville, NY 11747 Michael Wright Michael.Wright4@ADIGlobal.com

Aurora, IL 60505 Alarm Detection Systems, Inc. - 
Aurora - (Headquarters)

Sean Forrest sforrest@adsalarm.com

Montreal, QC , CanadaAlarme Sentinelle/Sentinel Alarm Michele Oppedisano moppedisano@alarmesentinelle.c
om

Arlington, MA 02474 American Alarm and 
Communications

Louis Sampson lsampson@americanalarm.com

Arlington, MA 02474 American Alarm and 
Communications, Inc - Arlington 
(Headquarters)

Derek Arsenault darsenault@americanalarm.com

Arlington, MA 02474 Lisa Davis ldavis@americanalarm.com

Arlington, MA 02474 Maria Moretti mmoretti@americanalarm.com

Arlington, MA 02474 Wells Sampson wsampson@americanalarm.com

Arlington, MA 02474 Mikaela Willard mwillard@americanalarm.com

Barnes Associates Michael Barnes mbarnes@barnesassociates.com

Spencer Rogers srogers@barnesassociates.com

Concord, CA 94520 Bay Alarm - Concord - Corporate 
Office

Andrew Conrad andrew.conrad@bayalarm.com

Concord, CA 94520 Jonathan Surridge jonathan.surridge@bayalarm.co
m

Concord, CA 94520 Eric S. Taylor eric.taylor@bayalarm.com

Concord, CA 94520 Tim Westphal tim@bayalarm.com

Tucson, AZ 85705 Central Alarm Richard Miller dickielee@central-alarm.com

Charlotte, NC 28273 CPI Security Systems Steve Butkovich Sbutkovich@cpisecurity.com

Rochester, MN 55902 Custom Alarm Melissa Brinkman Melissa@custom-alarm.com

Rochester, MN 55902 McKenna Misch mckenna.misch@custom-
alarm.com

Rochester, MN 55902 Craig Muenkel craig.muenkel@custom-
alarm.com

Rochester, MN 55902 Josh Zunk josh@custom-alarm.com

Sarnia, ON , CanadaDamar Security Systems Beverley Champagne bchampagne@damar.net

Sarnia, ON , Canada Chris Currie ccurrie@damar.net

Sarnia, ON , Canada Brian Gibbs Bgibbs@damar.net

Sarnia, ON , Canada Parker Smids psmids@damar.net

New York, NY 10019 DGA Security Systems Paul Davies paul.davies@dga.com

New York, NY 10019 John G. Fischer John.fischer@dga.com

New York, NY 10019 Fred Geoffrion fred.geoffrion@dga.com
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New York, NY 10019 Brian Hacker brian.hacker@dgasecurity.com

New York, NY 10019 Jose Mieles jose.mieles@DGA.com

New York, NY 10019 Ethan Newberry ethan.newberry@dga.com

New York, NY 10019 Daniel Oppenheim Daniel.Oppenheim@dga.com

New York, NY 10019 Stanley Oppenheim stanley.oppenheim@dga.com

New York, NY 10019 Mark Pezold mark.pezold@dga.com

New York, NY 10019 Jared Reeves jared.reeves@dgasecurity.com

New York, NY 10019 Kara Zihala Kara.Zihala@dga.com

Springfield, MO 65802 Digital Monitoring Products Jon Adams jadams@dmp.com

Rochester, NY 14623 Doyle Security Systems Matt Carlson Matt.Carlson@godoyle.com

Rochester, NY 14623 Jack Doyle jack.doyle@godoyle.com

Rochester, NY 14623 Susan Kelley susan.kelley@godoyle.com

Rochester, NY 14623 Devon Ritch Devon.Ritch@godoyle.com

Rochester, NY 14623 Kevin Stone Kevin.Stone@godoyle.com

Grand Rapids , MI 
49504 

Engineered Protection Systems Michael Callahan mcallahan@epssecurity.com

Grand Rapids , MI 
49504 

Kevin Carlson kcarlson@epssecurity.com

Grand Rapids , MI 
49504 

Owen Kalele okalele@epssecurity.com

Cleveland, OH 44146 Gillmore Security Systems, Inc. Alan Gillmore IV agillmore@gillmoresecurity.com

Cleveland, OH 44146 Mark James mjames@gillmoresecurity.com

Cleveland, OH 44146 Andrew Petroski apetroski@gillmoresecurity.com

Southfield, MI 48033 Guardian Alarm Company 
(Headquarters)

Darren Brown dbrown@guardianalarm.com

Southfield, MI 48075 Michael DeVries mdevries@guardianalarm.com

Southfield, MI 48033 Anthony Sharpy asharpy@guardianalarm.com

Southfield, MI 48033 Brent Uhl buhl@guardianalarm.com

Holland, OH 43528 Habitec Security Todd Mengel tmengel@habitecsecurity.com

Holland, OH 43528 John Smythe jrsmythe@habitecsecurity.com

Rockville, MD 20850 Keystone Security Shawn Bhalla shawn.bhalla@keystonesecurity.
net

Hicksville, NY 11801 Lowitt Alarms and Security 
Systems

Andrew Lowitt andrew@lowittalarms.com

Raleigh, NC 27614 NetOne Craig Koch ckoch@netoneintl.com

Raleigh, NC 27614 Eric Newland eric@hybridmoon.com

Raleigh, NC 27614 Heather Newland heather@hybridmoon.com

Raleigh, NC 27614 Ron Rosenbaum rrosenbaum@netoneintl.com

Raleigh, NC 27614 Carl Tannenbaum ctannenbaum@kleinbard.com

Raleigh, NC 27614 Anne Tart atart@netoneintl.com

Davenport, IA 52807 Per Mar Security Services Brian Duffy brian.duffy@permarsecurity.com

Davenport, IA 52807 Chris Edwards cedwards@permarsecurity.com

Davenport, IA 52807 Derek Heinrichs dheinrichs@permarsecurity.com

Davenport, IA 52807 Jason Ireland JIreland@permarsecurity.com

Davenport, IA 52807 Amy Kintner akintner@permarsecurity.com

Davenport, IA 52807 Michele Lefler MLefler@permarsecurity.com

Davenport, IA 52807 Matt Melk mmelk@permarsecurity.com

Davenport, IA 52807 Kylee R. Thompson KThompson@permarsecurity.com
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Schofield, WI 54476 Mike Triepke mtriepke@permarsecurity.com

Columbia, TN 38401 Preventia Security 
(Headquarters)

Michael Pearson MPEARSON@PREVENTIASECURIT
Y.COM

Columbia, TN 38401 Brad Slaughter BRAD@PREVENTIASECURITY.COM

Columbia, TN 38401 Aaron Whitaker awhitaker@preventiasecurity.co
m

Tallahassee, FL 32303 Redwire Ted Frazee TFrazee@redwire.com

Tallahassee, FL 32303 Sean Githens SGithens@redwire.com

Omaha, NE 68130 Security Equipment, Inc. Chad Breheny cbreheny@seisecurity.com

Omaha, NE 68130 Amanda Johnson ajohnson@SEiSecurity.com

Omaha, NE 68130 Michael Meridith mmeridith@seisecurity.com

Omaha, NE 68130 Brad Peal bpeal@seisecurity.com

Omaha, NE 68130 Matt Vellek MVellek@SEiSecurity.com

Omaha, NE 68130 Mike Zoellner mzoellner@sei-security.com

San Carlos, CA 94070 Simon-Kucher & Partners 
Strategy & Marketing 
Consultants, LLC

Adam Echter adam.echter@simon-kucher.com

San Francisco, CA Eric Flato eric.flato@simon-kucher.com

Warrendale, PA 15086 Vector Security - Warrendale 
(Headquarters)

Bryan Finney bpfinney@vectorsecurity.com

Warrendale, PA 15086 Pam Petrow pjpetrow@vectorsecurity.com

Seattle, WA 98134 Washington Alarm - Seattle 
(Headquarters)

Scott Dezell sdezell@washingtonalarm.com

Seattle, WA 98134 Kim Glass kglass@washingtonalarm.com

Seattle, WA 98134 Shannon Woodman swoodman@washingtonalarm.co
m

Lexington, VA 24450 Washington and Lee University Jeffrey Schatten schattenj@wlu.edu

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Wesco David Busco David.Busco@wesco.com

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Randy Hall randy.hall@wescodist.com

Paoli, PA 19301 Zeus Fire and Security John Cannon jcannon@springrockcapital.com

Paoli, PA 19301 Scott Elkins scott.elkins@zeusfireandsecurity.
com

Paoli, PA 19301 Paul Ridder paul.ridder@zeusfireandsecurity.
com

Paoli, PA 19301 Priya Serai priya.serai@zeusfireandsecurity.c
om


